Guide
Mirrors
Prisms
Polarizers
Lasers
Beam Shaping
Diffusers
Filters

[mm]
Thickness
[mm]
Range
[mm]
Resolution
[mm/rotation]
Tilt
[ ° ]
Rotation
[ ° ]
Tilt
[°/rotation]
Rotation
[°/rotation]
ALHN-25-5RO N/EE/UU φ25 0 – 28 φ6 0.25 ±4 ±4 about 0.5 about 0.5 ±3 0.46
ALHN-25.4-5RO N/EE/UU φ25.4 0 – 28 φ6 0.25 ±4 ±4 about 0.5 about 0.5 ±3 0.46
ALHN-30-5RO N/EE/UU φ30 0 – 28 φ6 0.25 ±4 ±4 about 0.5 about 0.5 ±3 0.46
ALHN-50-5RO N/EE/UU φ50 0 – 28 φ6 0.25 ±3 ±3 about 0.36 about 0.36 ±3 0.72
ALHN-50.8-5RO N/EE/UU φ50.8 0 – 28 φ6 0.25 ±3 ±3 about 0.36 about 0.36 ±3 0.72
Three-axis Post Type
Part Number Options
specified*
Compatible Optics
Diameter
[mm]
Compatible Optics
Thickness
[mm]
Centering Adjustment
Range
[mm]
Centering Adjustment
Resolution
[mm/rotation]
Focus
Adjustment Range
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
ALHN-25-3RO N/EE/UU φ25 0 – 28 φ6 0.25 ±3 0.31
ALHN-25.4-3RO N/EE/UU φ25.4 0 – 28 φ6 0.25 ±3 0.31
ALHN-30-3RO N/EE/UU φ30 0 – 28 φ6 0.25 ±3 0.31
ALHN-50-3RO N/EE/UU φ50 0 – 28 φ6 0.25 ±3 0.5
ALHN-50.8-3RO N/EE/UU φ50.8 0 – 28 φ6 0.25 ±3 0.5
Primary material: Aluminum
Finish: Black Anodized
Primary material: Aluminum
Finish: Black Anodized